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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start TimeActual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Enable Registration

Pre-Job 

Conference 

Session II for Oak 

Park Elementary 

School Whole 

Site 

Modernization, 

Lease-Leaseback 

(LLB) with Soltek 

Pacific 

Construction; 

CC22-0695-39-

A1-G1 (GMP 

No.1) 814 2334 3143 ######## 89 31 0 25 48 Yes

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 53 No United States

Yes Anderson Ivory ianderson1@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 89 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 30 No United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 11:33 17 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 11:59 26 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:11 9 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 11 Yes United States

Yes Edmundo Avila II eavilaii@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 62 Yes United States

Yes Ivory J. Anderson, Jr. ivorytegcs@gmail.com######### 6/21/2023 11:31 2 Yes United States

Yes Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net######### 6/21/2023 12:22 46 Yes United States

Yes Kelly Duff kduff@soltekpacific.com######### 6/21/2023 12:22 63 Yes United States

Yes Mark Hussey mhussey@soltekpacific.com######### 6/21/2023 11:28 4 Yes United States

Yes Mark Hussey mhussey@soltekpacific.com######### 6/21/2023 12:22 54 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)First NameLast Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Join Time

Yes Eric Miranda Eric Miranda

eric@onyxbuilding.c

om 6198439788 Onyx Building Group 6/14/2023 17:48 6/21/2023 11:33

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Heat & Frost 

insulator LOCAL 5 6/14/2023 17:49 6/21/2023 11:26

Yes Pam Fleming Pam Fleming

pam@pacificplayinc.

com 760-644-5555

Pacific Play Systems,  

Inc 6/14/2023 18:04 6/21/2023 11:29

Yes Pam Fleming Pam Fleming

pam@pacificplayinc.

com 6/21/2023 11:32

Yes Travis Hanssen Travis Hanssen

thanssen@nationale

lectricworks.com (619) 507-4246

National Electric 

Works 6/14/2023 18:07 6/21/2023 11:30



Yes Fred Howard Fred Howard

Fredh@MartinBros.

net (310)863-9624 Martin Bros. 6/14/2023 18:35 6/21/2023 11:30

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson

jwilson@ibew569.or

g 6198329757 IBEW 569 6/15/2023 6:30 6/21/2023 11:28

Yes Christina Bennett Christina Bennett

christina.bennett@u

sa-shade.com 714-241-5542

USA Shade & Fabric 

Structures 6/15/2023 7:06 6/21/2023 11:27

Yes Christina Bennett Christina Bennett

christina.bennett@u

sa-shade.com 6/21/2023 11:43

Yes Eileen Reynoso Eileen Reynoso

ereynoso@achmech

anical.com 909-307-2850

ACH Mechanical 

Contractors,  Inc. 6/15/2023 7:09 6/21/2023 11:29

Yes Eileen Reynoso Eileen Reynoso

ereynoso@achmech

anical.com 6/21/2023 11:35

Yes Maggie Jameson Maggie Jameson

maggiej@standardel

ectronics.us 619-596-9950

Accent Electronics 

dba Standard 

Electronics 6/15/2023 8:11 6/21/2023 11:30

Yes Dom Luyo Dom Luyo

dluyo@smart206.or

g 619-894-4866 SMART 206 6/15/2023 8:15 6/21/2023 11:26

Yes Zachary Miederhoff Zachary Miederhoff

zachary.miederhoff

@americannationali

nsulation.com 9095671323

Coast Building 

Products 6/15/2023 8:19 6/21/2023 11:28

Yes Zachary Miederhoff Zachary Miederhoff

zachary.miederhoff

@americannationali

nsulation.com 6/21/2023 11:29

Yes Zachary Miederhoff Zachary Miederhoff

zachary.miederhoff

@americannationali

nsulation.com 6/21/2023 11:30

Yes Riley Wegrzyn Riley Wegrzyn

rwegrzyn@qualityre

barinc.com 8586793934 Quality Rebar,  Inc. 6/15/2023 9:49 6/21/2023 11:27

Yes Alan Sehlhorst Alan Sehlhorst alan@teamcinc.com 619-579-6572 Team C Construction 6/16/2023 8:35 6/21/2023 11:29

Yes Alan Sehlhorst Alan Sehlhorst alan@teamcinc.com 6/21/2023 11:59

Yes Shawn Bowers Shawn Bowers

shawn@safescaffold

ing.net 818-439-7443 Safe Scaffolding 6/19/2023 15:08 6/21/2023 11:27

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez

lurquidez@local89.o

rg 6192406357 Local 89 6/21/2023 8:14 6/21/2023 11:29

Yes Jose Sanchez Jose Sanchez

jose@plastertender

1414.com 909-622-8500

LiUNA Plaster 

Tenders Local 1414 6/21/2023 9:11 6/21/2023 11:26

Yes Jose Sanchez Jose Sanchez

jose@plastertender

1414.com 6/21/2023 12:19

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 6/21/2023 11:16 6/21/2023 11:26

Yes Cruz Ramos Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia@yaho

o.com 6197267915

Cement Masons 

local 500/744 6/21/2023 11:25 6/21/2023 11:27

Yes Micah Seau Micah Seau Micah@demcon.us 6193393684 D&D concrete 6/21/2023 11:30 6/21/2023 11:30

Yes Micah Seau Micah Seau Micah@demcon.us 6/21/2023 11:31

Yes Micah Seau Micah Seau Micah@demcon.us 6/21/2023 12:06



Yes Christopher Allen ChristopherAllen

callen@swmscarpen

ters.org 6196299134

Southwest Mountain 

States Regional 

Council of 

Carpenters 6/21/2023 11:30 6/21/2023 11:30

Yes Toalei Talataina Toalei Talataina toalei@demcon.us 619-309-9108 Demcon 6/21/2023 11:31 6/21/2023 11:31

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden

lvwalden@gmail.co

m 619-884-4500 SDUSD 6/21/2023 11:31 6/21/2023 11:31

Yes Priscilla Miranda Priscilla Miranda

priscilla.miranda@us

a-shade.com 714-241-5546

USA Shade and 

Fabric Structures 6/21/2023 11:32 6/21/2023 11:32

Yes Joseph Rochon Joseph Rochon

accounts@jaynesbro

thers.com 805-375-1111

Jaynes Brothers 

Construction 6/21/2023 11:34 6/21/2023 11:34

Yes Antonio Sanchez Antonio Sanchez

antonio.sanchez@dc

36.org 6199570414

antonio.sanchez@dc

36.org 6/21/2023 12:07 6/21/2023 12:07

No Carlos Carlos ponce

Ponce.local200@gm

ail.com 951-347-9618 Plasterers Local 200 6/14/2023 19:37 --

No MAYRA MAYRA GUERRERO

EDDIE@PHOENIX1C

ORPS.COM 3238228539

PHOENIX CLEANING 

CORPS 6/15/2023 5:42 --

No John John Bennett

john@ualocal230.or

g 8587755611 UA Local 230 6/15/2023 7:00 --

No Michael Michael Fidone

michael.fidone@am

nationalservices.co

m 9514150591

Coast Building 

Products 6/15/2023 8:13 --

No Giovanni Giovanni Campos

g.campos@jdsplumb

ing.com 760-330-0558

JDS Plumbing & 

Mechanical 6/15/2023 9:34 --

No Cesar Cesar Carrasco

c.carrasco@iuoeloca

l12.org (626)788-6482 IUOE Local 12 6/15/2023 9:44 --

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave TimeTime in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

19492309226 6/21/2023 11:53 ######## 1 Yes United States


